Distributor of Bourns Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CDSOT23-0502B - TVS DIODE 5VWM 9VC SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Bourns Inc.Bourns Inc.
CDSOT23-0502BCDSOT23-0502B

Sn on the lead frame. It weighs approximately 8 mg and has a
fl ammability rating of UL 94V-0.
How to Order
CD SOT23 - 05  02 B
Common Code
 Chip Diode
Package
 • SOT23 = SOT-23-3L Package
Working Peak Voltage
 05 = 5 V
Lines
 02 = 2 Lines
Suffi x
 B = Bidirectional Diode
Dimensions
A
2.82 - 3.02
(0.111 – 0.119)
B
0.95
TYP.
(0.037)   .......
C
1.20 – 1.40
(0.047 – 0.055)
D
2.25 – 2.55
(0.089 – 0.100)
E
1.80 – 2.00
(0.071 – 0.079)
F
0.45 – 0.60
(0.018 – 0.024)
G
0.90 – 1.05
(0.035 – 0.041)
H
0.30 – 0.40
(0.012 – 0.016)
I
0.55
REF.
(0.022)   .......
J
0.08 – 0.15
(0.003 – 0.006)
Recommended Footprint
Dimensions
A
0.95
(0.037)
B
0.95
(0.037)
C
2.00
(0.079)
D
0.85
(0.033)
E
0.85
(0.033)
1 2
3
B
C D
I
J